Due to our commitment to continued product improvement, specifications are subject to change without notice. Rev 0  •  3/2026  •  No. 5.2 Workstations
Krowne  •  100 Haul Rd. Wayne, NJ 07470  •  P: (800) 631-0442  •  F: (973) 872-1129  •  support@krowne.com  •  krowne.com
60" - 72" Workstations
Model:
Project:
Item #:
Qty:
Date:

Drainboard
Length
(D)
Ice Bin
Drain
(E)
Blender Drain
Location
(F)
Drainboard
Style
Ice
Capacity
(lbs.)
Weight
KR24-W60A-10 60" 24" 12" 24" 12" 6" Standard 74 216 lbs.
KR24-W66A-10 66" 24" 18" 24" 12" 9" Standard 74 216 lbs.
KR24-W72A-10 72" 30" 18" 24" 15" 9" Standard 92 236 lbs.
KR24-W60B-10 60" 36" 12" 12" 18" 6" Recessed 110 236 lbs.
KR24-W66B-10 66" 36" 12" 18" 18" 6" Recessed 110 251 lbs.
KR24-W72B-10 72" 36" 18" 18" 18" 9" Recessed 110 251 lbs.
“A” Drainboard Workstation “B” Recessed Drainboard Workstation
24" B C C36"D
A
24"

Approved By:
Model
Overall
Length (A)
Ice Bin
Length (B)
Blender Dump
Sink Length
Drainboard
Length
Liquor Display
Length
Ice
Capacity (lbs.)
Weight
KR24-W60C-10 60" 24" 12" 12" 12" 74 262 lbs.
KR24-W66C-10 66" 30" 12" 12" 12" 92 289 lbs.
KR24-W72C-10 72" 36" 12" 12" 12" 110 312 lbs.
12"
24"
B 12" 12"
A

2"
18
1
2"
Model
Overall Length
(A)
Ice Bin Length
Blender Dump Sink
Length (B)
Liquor Display
Length (C)
Ice
Capacity (lbs.)
Weight
KR24-W60D-10 60" 36" 12" 12" 110 273 lbs.
KR24-W66D-10 66" 36" 12" 18" 110 302 lbs.
KR24-W72D-10 72" 36" 18" 18" 110 330 lbs.
12"
24"
B 12" 12"
A

1
2"18
1
2"
Model
Overall Length
(A)
Ice Bin Length
Blender Dump Sink
Length (B)
Liquor Display
Length (C)
Ice
Capacity (lbs.)
Weight
KR24-W60E-10 60" 24" 12" 12" 92 304 lbs.
KR24-W66E-10 66" 24" 12" 18" 92 337 lbs.
KR24-W72E-10 72" 24" 18" 18" 92 369 lbs.